SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE

COUNSEL SLIP/ENDORSEMENT

COURT FILE NO.:

CV-19-00615862-00CL

DATE:

TITLE OF PROCEEDING:

BEFORE JUSTICE: T. MCEWEN

14 February 2023

NO. ON LIST:
JTI-MACDONALD CORP. ET AL. v. BENSON & HEDGES INC. ET AL.

NameofParty |

 Contact Info

James Bunting

Hearf & Stroke Foundation of CA

j'bﬁhting@tgrllg.com

Maria Naimark

Heart & Stroke Foundation of CA

mnaimark@tyrllp.com

For Defendant, Respondent, Responding Party, Defence:

 Name of Person Appearing Name of Party ~ Contact Info
3 % %k
For Other, Self-Represented:
~ Name of Person Appearing | Name of Party - Contact Info

Shayne Kukulowicz

Monitor for Rothmans, B&H Inc.

skukulowicz@cassels.com

Jane Dietrich

Monitor for Rothmans, B&H Inc.

jdietrich@cassels.com

Chanakya Sethi

Monitor for Imperial Tobacco CA

csethi@dwpv.com

Pamela Huff

Monitor of JTI-MacDonald Corp.

pamela.huff@blakes.com

Linc Rogers

Monitor of JTI-MacDonald Corp.

linc.rogers@blakes.com

Jonathan Lisus
Nadia Campion

Court Appointed-Mediator — the
Hon. Mr. Winkler

jlisus@Ilolg.ca

ncampion@lolg.ca

Kate Boyle
Raymond Wagner

Rep. Counsel for the Pan-
Canadian Claimants

kboyle@wagners.co
raywagner@wagners.com
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